

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5339 OF 2002

DAYA SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report))

Date: 30/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mihhir Kumar Chaudary, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Gubrele ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. D.K. Agarwal, learned Senior Counsel for the
appellants submitted his arguments for some time.
List the matter as part-heard after summer vacation.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master